Time 2 Beat | Pamela R. Sturtz

8017 Digit

T2B-P

12017 Sophi

T2B

12002 Polly
12025 Toast

Papillon

12 inch

Manchester Terrier

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Alan Rowley

Michelle Kiernan

Lynn Middleton
Leslie Wilk

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Course Time:
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
No Time NQ L
Course Time: ______ 35.74
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:35:74 1st 10
Course Time: ______ 34.89
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:34:89 1st 10
No Time NQ L

- T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |
w F E
0 1 1

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Pamela R. Sturtz

16034
16050
16021
16051
16005
16016
16058
16028

T2B

16029
16024
16035
16003
16026
16062
16074

Ginny

X

Duck
Roulette
Deckard
Quazar
Mutya

June

Willow
Ember
Kali
FRITZI
Charley
Breaker

Denim

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog

Cheryl Laudert
Judy Turner
Holly Goltra
Jack Rodriguez
Aaron Wallin
Kathy Upton
Felipe Zanartu
Jodi Christy

Emily Kan
Julie Henry

Julie Henry

SUNDI PRECHTL

Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds

Forest Hudson

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Place T2B Points

Place T2B Points

Course Time:
Time NQ/Abs a
ABSENT [
ABSENT L
w/D-Als LI
No Time NQ L
No Time NQ L
No Time NQ [
0:25:16 NQ [
0:36:83 NQ [
Course Time: 31.10
Time NQ/Abs a
0:31:10 1st
0:35:10
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L]
No Time NQ L
No Time NQ L
0:34:65 NQ [

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- T2B Class Scores

10
8

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
0 0 1
0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat |

Pamela R. Sturtz

Saturday, January 24, 2026

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

- T2B Class Scores

20044
20058
20015
20018
20048

T2B

20009
20034
20037
20003
20025
20032
20007
20030
20031
20011
20042

T2B

24016
24007
24011

Star
Landen
Finley
Chase

Breezy

Bader
Remy
Jazzy
Lando
Duane
Aya
Birdie
Sisu
Juice
Oscar
Molly

SCHMOO
April

Brew

Samoyed

Collie

Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Sheepdog

Belgian Tervuren

Kathleen Regan
Dina Wang
Dina Wang
Melissa Perrot

Andrea Mraz

Amy Lavoie

Amy Lavoie

Nancy Gills

Vicky Osborn
Janet Brown
Sebastian Duran
Patty Rich

Jamie Walton

Teri Chang
Heather Thompson

Laura Leyda

ROBERT CABRAL
JoAnn Boyer

Sharon Nasse

Course Time: 36.19
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:36:19 1st 10
ABSENT L
ABSENT [
ABSENT L
0:45:07 NQ U
Course Time: 24.09
Time NQ/Abs Q@ Place T2B Points
0:24:09 1st 10
0:24:87 9
0:31:75 7
0:40:88 3
ABSENT [
w/D-Als LI
ABSENT L]
No Time NQ L
0:24:08 NQ L
0:27:16 NQ [
0:33:63 NQ U
Course Time:
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
ABSENT [
No Time NQ L
No Time NQ

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 2 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



